

Ø

C.A.No. 916 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO. 6

SECTION-XVII

( Mentioned )

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.916/1999

Shankar K. Mandal & Ors. .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

State of Bihar & Ors. .. Respondent(s)

With

C.A.No. 1524/1999

DATE : 15.1.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were  
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prabhash Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For State of Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Jharkhand Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

.SP2

Call after four weeks.

Liberty to file addotional documents, if any.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master